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Melissa Jane Doyle

Director Information

Title Ms
Name
Postcode

Date of birth May 1966
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
COMMERCEWORKS LIMITED
PORTFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

PORTFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
ELLIOTT PEARCE EMPLOYEE TRUST
LIMITED

ELLIOTT PEARCE EMPLOYEE TRUST
LIMITED

EPL CONSULTING SERVICES
LIMITED

EPL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EPL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
COMMERCEWORKS LIMITED

ELLIOTT PEARCE LIMITED
ELLIOTT PEARCE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Melissa Jane Doyle

Number

Number
03587702
03885625

03885625
03714986

03714986

03656509

03836726

03836726
03587702

02288453
02288453

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900805351

900805351
Avenue Des Chasseurs 18a

Waterloo

1410
British

App. Date

App. Date
20/09/2001
29/11/1999

29/11/1999
05/11/1999

05/11/1999

05/11/1999

06/09/1999

06/09/1999
25/06/1998

01/02/1997
11/02/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
27/06/2008

12/02/2001

12/02/2001

26/06/1998

09/03/2000
09/03/2000

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary



